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Issue and Return

We offer a range of Masters courses in Business, Design
&Technology and Health Science which each start in January.

ABERDEEN BUSINESS SCHOOL

M MS nternational ommercial a
M MS

Master of ublic dministration

iland as a

MS  Financial Management
MS nternational usiness

MS nternational Tourism and  ospitality Management
MS Management

MS  ro ect Management

MS  urchasing and Supply hain Management

FACULTY OF DESIGN AND TECHNOLOGY
MS Tforthe iland as ndustry

MS  nformationand et ork Security
MS  omputing Soft are Technology

MS  omputing nformation Engineering

FACULTY OF HEALTH AND SOCIAL CARE
MS  hysiotherapy pre-registration 2 years

Please note that due to the summer break that
all students will take, courses beginning in
January will last for 17 months

£11,000
£12,500

£9,500
£12,000
£11,000
£11,000
£11,000
£12,000
£12,000

£13,900
£12,800
£12,800
£12,800

£15,000

SCHOLARSHIPS

Scholarships are available for each of our courses
starting in January. Full details can be found here

A ER EEN USINESS SCHOOL

SCHOOL OF CO PUTING

SCHOOL OF HEALTH SCIENCES

Please note, deadlines for scholarships will be
before the University closes for the festive season,
so please apply early. Scholarships deadlines can
be found using the above links, in the How to
Apply section.

IMPORTANT DATES

University closed 25 December - 2 January

Enrolment 26 January - 3 February

2 February - 22 May

22 May - 28 September
28 September - 29 January

1 February - 20 May

First Semester
Summer break
Second semester
Third semester

We encourage early application and fulfilment of conditions
to avoid processing delays due to the festive break
*APPLICATIONS FOR THIS COURSE CLOSE IN AUGUST
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